You May Be Also Be interested
In:
TRF372017IRGZR Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
TRF372017IRGZR Details PDF
TRF372017IRGZR
Manufacturer Part Number: TRF372017IRGZR
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Part of Description: IC QUADRATURE MODULATOR 48VQFN
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 10908 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TRF372017IRGZR
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC QUADRATURE MODULATOR 48VQFN
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Modulators
Part Status 10908 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 3.6 V, 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Test Frequency 2.7GHz
Series -
RF Frequency 300MHz ~ 4.8GHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 48-VFQFN Exposed Pad
P1dB 12dBm
Output Power 3dBm
Noise Floor -153dBm/Hz
LO Frequency 300MHz ~ 4.8GHz
Function Upconverter
Current - Supply 200mA
TRF372017EVM
N/A
EVAL MODULE FOR TRF372017
TRF372017IRGZR IC
TI
TI QFN
TRF371135EVM
N/A
EVAL MODULE FOR TRF371135
TRF371135IRGZR
N/A
IC IQ DEMODULATOR W/PGA
48VQFN
TRF371135IRGZT
N/A
IC IQ DEMODULATOR W/PGA
48VQFN
TRF372017IRGZT
N/A
IC QUADRATURE MODULATOR
48VQFN
TRF372017IRGZT IC
TI
TI VQFN48
TRF3720IRGZ
QFN48
TRF3720IRGZ QFN48